

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.459 OF 2006

NAHAR EXPORTS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, LUDHIANA

Respondent(s)

[With office report]

Date: 26/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Assessee

Mrs. Shashi M. Kapila, Adv.
Ms. Monisha Handa, Adv. for
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Revenue

Mr. K. Radha Krishnan, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
for Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not today and tomorrow.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master