

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 459 OF 2006

NAHAR EXPORTS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, LUDHIANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 26/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Shashi Kapila,Adv.
Ms. Sunieta Onja,Adv.
Mr. Anoop Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran,ASG
Mr. K. Radhakrishnan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra,Adv.
Mr. N.K. Karnail,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.
Mr. Chidananda D.L.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after three weeks.

[Arvind]
Sr.PA

[Shashi Bala Vij]
Court Master